G15
MagForce™ 390DEL Delayed Egress Locking System
The Intelligent Force Solution
Questions?  Call: 866-322-1237  •  FAX: 866-322-1233   •   Visit us on the Internet at www.ingersollrand.com
Ingersoll Rand Security Technologies  •  575 Birch Street  •  Forestville, CT  06010
The 390DEL Series Delayed Egress Locking System is a self
contained unit, designed to meet NFPA 101 Life Safety Code and
BOCA, while providing ongoing access controlled security. This

KP79+* Single gang box mount, black Lexan,
all-purpose, Available in special finishes
How To Order MagForce™ 390DEL
4. Select Accessories (continued)
iButton Readers and Accessories
TR80 Cast stainless steel includes 80CAB interface cable
TR81 Cast stainless steel includes 80CAB interface cable
TR83* All-purpose – black Lexan housing,
Available in special finishes
TR84* All-purpose – black Lexan housing,
Available in special finishes
IBA iButton with adhesive back
IBF iButton with keyfob
*100 CAB interface cable required for use with keypads,
TR83 and TR84
5. Select Computer
Programming Accessories
EXCIP Computer Interface Pack
Includes Windows based LockLink , Express
software, PC Cable and interface module
IRPDA Computer Programming Kit with serial and USB
cable. Cradle includes PDA installed with UpLink
software, cable and interface module
100CAB Interface Cable for keypads, TR83 and TR84
AUXCAB1 1 ft. Auxiliary Cable for use with 100CAB
AUXCAB16 16 ft. Auxiliary Cable for use with 100CAB
Specifications:
390DEL